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Background Population  
 5, 445 women with SBIRT Screen  

using Medicaid Claims Record  

 HEDIS 2014 Criteria Applied 

o Adult Access to Preventive/ 
Ambulatory Health Services  

o Timeliness of Prenatal Care  

o Timeliness of Postpartum Care 

o Frequency of Ongoing Prenatal Care 

 Change in Medicaid Low Birth  
Weight Geographical Patterns 

 
 

 
 

 
 

2 
©2015 University of South Carolina. All Rights Reserved.  
USC Institute for Families in Society | Division of Medicaid Policy Research 



Adult Access to Preventive/ 
Ambulatory Health Services 

96.8 

58.1 

83.2 

SBIRT State Medicaid Benchmark
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ADULT ACCESS 
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Timeliness of Prenatal  
and Postpartum  Care  

86.3 

61.6 

75.5 

54.1 

84.3 

62.8 

SBIRT State Medicaid Benchmark
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PRENATAL CARE POSTPARTUM CARE 
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Frequency of Ongoing 
Prenatal Care  
(81+ Percent Rate) 

77.9 
65.9 

60.1 

SBIRT State Medicaid Benchmark
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FREQUENCY 
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QUESTIONS? 

Email 
adefede@mpr.sc.edu 

Online 
ifs.sc.edu/MPR 

Phone 
(803)777-5789 
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